
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Πέμπτη, 1 Ιούλιος 2021 39 17 46 77% 116 29 135 33% 166 32 194 24%

Παρασκευή, 2 Ιούλιος 2021 25 -14 29 -36% 131 15 153 13% 183 17 214 10%

Σάββατο, 3 Ιούλιος 2021 45 20 53 80% 168 37 196 28% 222 39 259 21%

Κυριακή, 4 Ιούλιος 2021 26 -19 30 -42% 182 14 213 8% 239 17 279 8%

Δευτέρα, 5 Ιούλιος 2021 38 12 44 46% 212 30 248 16% 273 34 319 14%

Τρίτη, 6 Ιούλιος 2021 98 60 114 158% 293 81 342 38% 364 91 425 33%

Τετάρτη, 7 Ιούλιος 2021 69 -29 81 -30% 340 47 397 16% 427 63 499 17%

Πέμπτη, 8 Ιούλιος 2021 89 20 104 29% 390 50 456 15% 506 79 591 19%

Παρασκευή, 9 Ιούλιος 2021 73 -16 85 -18% 438 48 512 12% 569 63 665 12%

Σάββατο, 10 Ιούλιος 2021 94 21 110 29% 487 49 569 11% 655 86 765 15%

Κυριακή, 11 Ιούλιος 2021 60 -34 70 -36% 521 34 609 7% 703 48 821 7%

Δευτέρα, 12 Ιούλιος 2021 84 24 98 40% 567 46 662 9% 779 76 910 11%

Τρίτη, 13 Ιούλιος 2021 106 22 124 26% 575 8 672 1% 868 89 1014 11%

Τετάρτη, 14 Ιούλιος 2021 110 4 128 4% 616 41 720 7% 956 88 1117 10%

Πέμπτη, 15 Ιούλιος 2021 96 -14 112 -13% 623 7 728 1% 1.013 57 1183 6%

Παρασκευή, 16 Ιούλιος 2021 91 -5 106 -5% 641 18 749 3% 1.079 66 1260 7%

Σάββατο, 17 Ιούλιος 2021 63 -28 74 -31% 610 -31 713 -5% 1.097 18 1281 2%

Κυριακή, 18 Ιούλιος 2021 50 -13 58 -21% 600 -10 701 -2% 1.121 24 1309 2%

Δευτέρα, 19 Ιούλιος 2021 62 12 72 24% 578 -22 675 -4% 1.145 24 1337 2%

Τρίτη, 20 Ιούλιος 2021 94 32 110 52% 566 -12 661 -2% 1.141 -4 1333 0%

Τετάρτη, 21 Ιούλιος 2021 87 -7 102 -7% 543 -23 634 -4% 1.159 18 1354 2%

Πέμπτη, 22 Ιούλιος 2021 82 -5 96 -6% 529 -14 618 -3% 1.152 -7 1346 -1%

Παρασκευή, 23 Ιούλιος 2021 63 -19 74 -23% 501 -28 585 -5% 1.142 -10 1334 -1%

Σάββατο, 24 Ιούλιος 2021 44 -19 51 -30% 482 -19 563 -4% 1.092 -50 1276 -4%

Κυριακή, 25 Ιούλιος 2021 40 -4 47 -9% 472 -10 551 -2% 1.072 -20 1252 -2%

Δευτέρα, 26 Ιούλιος 2021 43 3 50 8% 453 -19 529 -4% 1.031 -41 1204 -4%

Τρίτη, 27 Ιούλιος 2021 94 51 110 119% 453 0 529 0% 1.019 -12 1190 -1%

Τετάρτη, 28 Ιούλιος 2021 53 -41 62 -44% 419 -34 489 -8% 962 -57 1124 -6%

Πέμπτη, 29 Ιούλιος 2021 60 7 70 13% 397 -22 464 -5% 926 -36 1082 -4%

Παρασκευή, 30 Ιούλιος 2021 57 -3 67 -5% 391 -6 457 -2% 892 -34 1042 -4%

Σάββατο, 31 Ιούλιος 2021 46 -11 54 -19% 393 2 459 1% 875 -17 1022 -2%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Κυριακή, 1 Αύγουστος 2021 41 -5 48 -11% 394 1 460 0% 866 -9 1012 -1%

Δευτέρα, 2 Αύγουστος 2021 30 -11 35 -27% 381 -13 445 -3% 834 -32 974 -4%

Τρίτη, 3 Αύγουστος 2021 58 28 68 93% 345 -36 403 -9% 798 -36 932 -4%

Τετάρτη, 4 Αύγουστος 2021 44 -14 51 -24% 336 -9 392 -3% 755 -43 882 -5%

Πέμπτη, 5 Αύγουστος 2021 58 14 68 32% 334 -2 390 -1% 731 -24 854 -3%

Παρασκευή, 6 Αύγουστος 2021 52 -6 61 -10% 329 -5 384 -1% 720 -11 841 -2%

Σάββατο, 7 Αύγουστος 2021 47 -5 55 -10% 330 1 385 0% 723 3 845 0%

Κυριακή, 8 Αύγουστος 2021 38 -9 44 -19% 327 -3 382 -1% 721 -2 842 0%

Δευτέρα, 9 Αύγουστος 2021 51 13 60 34% 348 21 406 6% 729 8 852 1%

Τρίτη, 10 Αύγουστος 2021 73 22 85 43% 363 15 424 4% 708 -21 827 -3%

Τετάρτη, 11 Αύγουστος 2021 60 -13 70 -18% 379 16 443 4% 715 7 835 1%

Πέμπτη, 12 Αύγουστος 2021 44 -16 51 -27% 365 -14 426 -4% 699 -16 817 -2%

Παρασκευή, 13 Αύγουστος 2021 44 0 51 0% 357 -8 417 -2% 686 -13 801 -2%

Σάββατο, 14 Αύγουστος 2021 57 13 67 30% 367 10 429 3% 697 11 814 2%

Κυριακή, 15 Αύγουστος 2021 49 -8 57 -14% 378 11 442 3% 705 8 824 1%

Δευτέρα, 16 Αύγουστος 2021 43 -6 50 -12% 370 -8 432 -2% 718 13 839 2%

Τρίτη, 17 Αύγουστος 2021 86 43 100 100% 383 13 447 4% 746 28 871 4%

Τετάρτη, 18 Αύγουστος 2021 75 -11 88 -13% 398 15 465 4% 777 31 908 4%

Πέμπτη, 19 Αύγουστος 2021 57 -18 67 -24% 411 13 480 3% 776 -1 906 0%

Παρασκευή, 20 Αύγουστος 2021 65 8 76 14% 432 21 505 5% 789 13 922 2%

Σάββατο, 21 Αύγουστος 2021 50 -15 58 -23% 425 -7 496 -2% 792 3 925 0%

Κυριακή, 22 Αύγουστος 2021 18 -32 21 -64% 394 -31 460 -7% 772 -20 902 -3%

Δευτέρα, 23 Αύγουστος 2021 44 26 51 144% 395 1 461 0% 765 -7 894 -1%

Τρίτη, 24 Αύγουστος 2021 60 16 70 36% 369 -26 431 -7% 752 -13 878 -2%

Τετάρτη, 25 Αύγουστος 2021 48 -12 56 -20% 342 -27 399 -7% 740 -12 864 -2%

Πέμπτη, 26 Αύγουστος 2021 37 -11 43 -23% 322 -20 376 -6% 733 -7 856 -1%

Παρασκευή, 27 Αύγουστος 2021 27 -10 32 -27% 284 -38 332 -12% 716 -17 836 -2%

Σάββατο, 28 Αύγουστος 2021 37 10 43 37% 271 -13 317 -5% 696 -20 813 -3%

Κυριακή, 29 Αύγουστος 2021 37 0 43 0% 290 19 339 7% 684 -12 799 -2%

Δευτέρα, 30 Αύγουστος 2021 18 -19 21 -51% 264 -26 308 -9% 659 -25 770 -4%

Τρίτη, 31 Αύγουστος 2021 28 10 33 56% 232 -32 271 -12% 601 -58 702 -9%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Τετάρτη, 1 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 21 -7 25 -25% 205 -27 239 -12% 547 -54 639 -9%

Πέμπτη, 2 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 42 21 49 100% 210 5 245 2% 532 -15 621 -3%

Παρασκευή, 3 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 24 -18 28 -43% 207 -3 242 -1% 491 -41 574 -8%

Σάββατο, 4 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 16 -8 19 -33% 186 -21 217 -10% 457 -34 534 -7%

Κυριακή, 5 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 17 1 20 6% 166 -20 194 -11% 456 -1 533 0%

Δευτέρα, 6 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 21 4 25 24% 169 3 197 2% 433 -23 506 -5%

Τρίτη, 7 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 18 -3 21 -14% 159 -10 186 -6% 391 -42 457 -10%

Τετάρτη, 8 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 18 0 21 0% 156 -3 182 -2% 361 -30 422 -8%

Πέμπτη, 9 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 8 -10 9 -56% 122 -34 143 -22% 332 -29 388 -8%

Παρασκευή, 10 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 14 6 16 75% 112 -10 131 -8% 319 -13 373 -4%

Σάββατο, 11 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 17 3 20 21% 113 1 132 1% 299 -20 349 -6%

Κυριακή, 12 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 16 -1 19 -6% 112 -1 131 -1% 278 -21 325 -7%

Δευτέρα, 13 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 9 -7 11 -44% 100 -12 117 -11% 269 -9 314 -3%

Τρίτη, 14 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 10 1 12 11% 92 -8 107 -8% 251 -18 293 -7%

Τετάρτη, 15 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 16 6 19 60% 90 -2 105 -2% 246 -5 287 -2%

Πέμπτη, 16 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 16 0 19 0% 98 8 114 9% 220 -26 257 -11%

Παρασκευή, 17 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 18 2 21 13% 102 4 119 4% 214 -6 250 -3%

Σάββατο, 18 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 18 0 21 0% 103 1 120 1% 216 2 252 1%

Κυριακή, 19 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 9 -9 11 -50% 96 -7 112 -7% 208 -8 243 -4%

Δευτέρα, 20 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 12 3 14 33% 99 3 116 3% 199 -9 232 -4%

Τρίτη, 21 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 30 18 35 150% 119 20 139 20% 211 12 246 6%

Τετάρτη, 22 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 23 -7 27 -23% 126 7 147 6% 216 5 252 2%

Πέμπτη, 23 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 15 -8 18 -35% 125 -1 146 -1% 223 7 260 3%

Παρασκευή, 24 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 15 0 18 0% 122 -3 143 -2% 224 1 262 0%

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 18 3 21 20% 122 0 143 0% 225 1 263 0%

Κυριακή, 26 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 12 -6 14 -33% 125 3 146 2% 221 -4 258 -2%

Δευτέρα, 27 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 13 1 15 8% 126 1 147 1% 225 4 263 2%

Τρίτη, 28 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 17 4 20 31% 113 -13 132 -10% 232 7 271 3%

Τετάρτη, 29 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 15 -2 18 -12% 105 -8 123 -7% 231 -1 270 0%

Πέμπτη, 30 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 10 -5 12 -33% 100 -5 117 -5% 225 -6 263 -3%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 0-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 0-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Παρασκευή, 1 Οκτώβριος 2021 12 2 14 20% 97 -3 113 -3% 219 -6 256 -3%

Σάββατο, 2 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 3 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 4 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 5 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 6 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 7 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 8 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 9 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 10 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 11 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 12 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 13 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 14 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 15 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 16 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 17 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 18 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 19 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 20 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 21 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 22 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 23 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 24 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 25 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 26 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 27 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 28 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 29 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 30 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 31 Οκτώβριος 2021

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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